
Sugus Classic (Strawberry, Orange, Lemon, Pineapple) 400g

Chewy Candy with fruit flavours and concentraed fruit juices

Sucrose content in %
EnergKJ
Energy kcal
Fat g
Of which 
saturated in g 
Carbohydrates g
Of which sugar g
Protein g
Salt g

45.5
1675
396
7.3

6.9
80.2
80.2
1.7
0.03

Country of origin: France

EAN Code: 4009900403573

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, GLUCOSE SYRUP, FULLY HYDROGENATED 

PALMKERNEL FAT, PALM KERNEL FAT, GELATINE, ACID CITRIC ACID, 

CONCENTRATED FRUIT JUICES 0,5 % (STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, 

ORANGE, LEMON), EMULSIFIER LECITHINS, FLAVORS, COLORS E162, 

E160a, E160e


