Sugus Classic (Strawberry, Orange, Lemon, Pineapple) 400g

EAN Code: 4009900403573

Chewy Candy with fruit flavours and concentraed fruit juices

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, GLUCOSE SYRUP, FULLY HYDROGENATED PALMKERNEL FAT, PALM KERNEL FAT, GELATINE, ACID CITRIC ACID, CONCENTRATED FRUIT JUICES 0,5 % (STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, LEMON), EMULSIFIER LECITHINS, FLAVORS, COLORS E162, E160a, E160e

Sucrose content in %	45.5
EnergKJ	1675
Energy kcal	396
Fat g	7.3
Of which	
saturated in g	6.9
Carbohydrates g	80.2
Of which sugar g	80.2
Protein g	1.7
Salt g	0.03

Country of origin: France

